School Calendar Avenues New York
2022-23

The purpose of this high-level calendar is to communicate
when our campus will be open. Dates are subject to change

so we encourage you to check back frequently. We will continue
to support students and colleagues who observe a religious
holiday that may fall on a school day as an excused absence.

September 5 Monday Labor Day, campus closed

7 Wednesday First Day for UD and LD

Thursday First Day for ELC and SW

26 Monday Rosh Hashanah, campus closed

27 Tuesday Rosh Hashanah, no students, PD day for colleagues
October 5 Wednesday Yom Kippur, campus closed

10 Monday Indigenous Peoples’/Columbus Day, campus closed
November 10 Thursday LD conferences, no students

1 Friday ELC and LD conferences, no students

21-22 Mon-Tues UD conferences, no students

23-25 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving break, campus closed
December 19 Monday Winter Break begins, campus closed
January 3 Tuesday Classes resume

16 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day, campus closed
February 16 Thursday ELC conferences, no students

17 Friday Professional Development Day, ELC conferences, no students

20 Monday Presidents’ Day, campus closed
March 20 Monday Spring break begins, campus closed
April 3 Monday Classes resume

7 Friday Passover/Good Friday, campus closed

20-21 Th—Fri UD, ELC and LD conferences, no students
May 29 Monday Memorial Day, campus closed
June 15 Thursday Last day of school

19 Monday Juneteenth, campus closed
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